Event1 Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

Team Relay
A
1 Ashford Prep
36.27 33.79
A
2 Merton Ct
44.22 28.24
A

3 Lady Boswell's
Event2 Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

Team Relay
A
1 Ashford Prep
38.75 31.33
A
2 St George's Thanet
B
3 Ashford Prep
38.48 35.65
A
4 Merton Ct
A

5 Lady Boswell's
Event4 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay small

Team Relay
A
1 Walthamstow H
36.51 30.84
A
2 Wellesley HD
A
3 Elham CofE
A
4 Ightham
Event5 Boys 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
Team Relay
A
1 Ashford Prep
A
2 Merton Ct
46.22 37.87
Event 6 Girls 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
Team Relay
A
1 Ashford Prep
43.59 37.01
A
2 Merton Ct
A
3 St George's Thanet
49.80 36.23
B

4 Ashford Prep
52.03 37.89

Seed Time

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT

NT

NT

NT

Finals Time

1:10.06

1:12.46

1:22.80

Finals Time

1:10.08

1:12.41

1:14.13

1:18.38

1:19.00

Finals Time

1:07.35

1:16.00

1:27.41

1:27.78

Finals Time

1:21.42

1:24.09

Finals Time

1:20.60

1:23.25

1:26.03

1:29.92



--- Lady Boswell's
51.17 46.26

Event8 Mixed 100 SC Meter Medley Relay small

Team
1 Walthamstow H
2 Wellesley HD

3 Ightham
51.87 39.78

--- Elham CofE

Event9 Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

1 VanDelden, Miles

2 Andrews, Rohan

3 Teodorescu, Noah

N

White, Callum

5 Fitzsimmons, Isaac

6 Stornelli G-H, Daniel

--- Warren, Will

Age

11

11

11

10

11

11

11

Relay
A

A

Team

Elham CofE

Ashford Prep

North Borough

Merton Ct

Merton Ct

Elham CofE

Ashford Prep

Event 10 Girls 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

1 McGregor, Brook

2 Butler, Elise

3 Thomas, Tyla-Jade

4 Robinson, Chloe

5 Stone, Sophie

6 Chappell, Zara

7 Miller, Amelia

8 Hitchings, Flavia

Age

11 St George's Thanet

11

11

10

10

11

11

11

Team

Kingsnorth Cep

Halling

Walthamstow H

Walthamstow H

Ashford Prep

Ashford Prep

Ightham

NT

Seed Time

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time

39.91

37.00

NT

52.00

50.00

NT

41.38

Seed Time

33.90

36.06

38.63

40.34

41.62

46.78

1:00.00

NT

DQ

Finals Time

1:17.76

1:26.59

1:31.65

DQ

Finals Time

38.43

38.53

43.35

44.16

49.54

1:00.69

DQ

Finals Time

35.67

36.72

37.57

38.24

39.93

44.20

47.14

47.29



9

10

11

Fellon, Lily Rae

Mott, Ella

Potts, Kenzie

Bradford, Sophia

11

10

10

10

Ightham

Merton Ct

Chartham

Elham CofE

Event 11 Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke

1

w

~

8

Name

Ball, Romeo

VanDelden, Miles

Russell, Rupert

Dickens, Noah

Glavin, Alexai

Pompei, Louie

Ashworth, James

Brumley, Lucas

Age

11

11

11

10

10

11

10

10

Team

Offham

Elham CofE

Wellesley HD

Ashford Prep

Lady Boswell's

Merton Ct

Lady Boswell's

Elham CofE

Event 12 Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke

1

Name

Butler, Elise

Storey, Isabelle

Childs, Elicia

Harris, Ava

Rees, Hermione

Baker, Myla

Willoughby, Ava

Mott, Ella

Hitchings, Flavia

Age

11

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

11

Team

Kingsnorth Cep

Walthamstow H

Walthamstow H

Wellesley HD

Ashford Prep

St George's Thanet

Merton Ct

Merton Ct

Ightham

NT

58.00

NT

NT

Seed Time

39.40

41.98

45.10

NT

52.55

48.00

59.09

NT

Seed Time

36.02

39.73

39.10

42.02

4401

47.01

52.00

50.00

NT

48.40

49.39

56.79

DQ

Finals Time

38.08

41.22

41.83

48.72

49.55

49.62

1:02.19

1:05.25

Finals Time

36.26

38.27

39.33

40.47

43.60

46.11

47.36

47.76

49.73



10

11

12

13

Roberts, Daisy

Hare, Immy

Ruocco, Phoebe

Winram, Heidi

Mann, Abigail

11 Ashford Prep

11 Lady Boswell's

10 St George's Thanet

11 Ightham

10 Lady Boswell's

Event 13 Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

1 Teodorescu, Noah

Name

Ball, Romeo

Webster, Bailey

Clifford, Harry

White, Callum

Lalli, Amrit

Murrell, Dexter

Ferguson, Joe

Hume, Harry

Age Team

11 North Borough

11 Offham

11 Lady Boswell's

10 Ashford Prep

10 Merton Ct

10 Merton Ct

11 Ightham

10 Lady Boswell's

10 Elham CofE

Event 14 Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

1 McGregor, Brook

Name

Froud, Eva

Chappell, Zara

Gayler, Jessie

Balmer, Maia

Byrne, Olivia

Flisher, Aleiya

Age Team

11 St George's Thanet

11 Walthamstow H

11 Ashford Prep

10 Merton Ct

11 Walthamstow H

11 Merton Ct

11 Ashford Prep

49.03

46.88

52.60

NT

NT

Seed Time

50.60

45.55

49.98

51.90

54.00

53.00

NT

1:03.02

NT

Seed Time

45.99

49.92

51.34

52.00

52.52

55.00

51.85

49.95

51.28

51.70

53.24

DQ

Finals Time

47.86

48.37

48.80

51.11

52.69

53.29

55.12

1:06.53

DQ

Finals Time

45.35

48.70

49.15

50.17

50.76

50.83

51.04



NT

8 Kniazeva, Yana 11 Ightham 53.75
55.09

9 Catlett, Ella 11 Lady Boswell's 55.51
NT

10 Aravindum, Thara 11 Wellesley HD 56.66
54.98

11 Cheeseman, Eliza 11 Lady Boswell's 1:01.98
NT

12 Bartlett, Florie 10 Elham CofE 1:17.68
NT

13 Stornelli G-H, Esther 10 Elham CofE 1:23.14
NT

--- Winram, Heidi 11 Ightham DQ

Event 15 Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
33.70

1 Andrews, Rohan 11 Ashford Prep 33.48
35.95

2 Warren, Will 11 Ashford Prep 36.42
38.38

3 Russell, Rupert 11 Wellesley HD 36.44
40.00

4 Mott, James 10 Merton Ct 36.63
40.01

5 Webster, Bailey 11 Lady Boswell's 39.30
NT

6 Murrell, Dexter 11 Ightham 40.87
40.00

7 Lalli, Amrit 10 Merton Ct 42.23
NT

8 Hume, Harry 10 Elham CofE 1:04.52

Event 16 Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
35.37

1 Childs, Elicia 10 Walthamstow H 34.67
38.60

2 Harris, Ava 10 Wellesley HD 35.73
34.87

3 Robinson, Sophie 11 Walthamstow H 36.61
39.90

4 Marin-Quinn, Sofia 11 Ashford Prep 37.67
40.00

5 Gayler, Jessie 10 Merton Ct 38.84
42.00

6 Stupart, Emily 10 Merton Ct 39.48



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Miller, Amelia

Mollison, Saiskia

Baker, Myla

Kniazeva, Yana

Costa, Sofia

Mann, Abigail

Agard, Florence

Potts, Kenzie

Stornelli G-H, Esther

Bartlett, Florie

Thomas, Tyla-Jade

11

11

10

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

Ashford Prep

Lady Boswell's

St George's Thanet

Ightham

Ightham

Lady Boswell's

St George's Thanet

Chartham

Elham CofE

Elham CofE

Halling

38.70

40.95

42.98

NT

NT

NT

46.54

47.80

NT

NT

31.27

40.09

40.86

41.38

42.85

43.00

43.02

43.30

48.72

59.42

1:33.98

DQ



